
Revision & Test Schedule (
Class: XI COMMERCE

Date  Day Subject

01.08.2025 Friday Accountancy

02.08.2025 Saturday Economics

04.08.2025 Monday English

05.08.2025 Tuesday B. Std.

06.08.2025 Wednesday Economics

07.08.2025 Thursday Accountancy

08.08.2025 Friday B. Std.

11.08.2025 Monday Economics

12.08.2025 Tuesday English

13.08.2025 Wednesday Painting

14.08.2025 Thursday B. Std.

18.08.2025 Monday Economics

19.08.2025 Tuesday Accountancy

21.08.2025 Thursday English

22.08.2025 Friday B. Std.

23.08.2025 Saturday Economics

25.08.2025 Monday Accountancy

 

Revision & Test Schedule (TERM - I
Class: XI COMMERCE 

Subject Test Schedule 

Accountancy 

Ch-1 Introduction to Accounting 
Ch-2 Basic Accounting Terms 
Ch-3 Accounting Principles 

Economics 

Microeconomics  
Ch-1 Introduction to Microeconomics
Ch-2 Central Problems 

English 
Advertisement, Poem- A Photograph, The Laburnum Top, 
Gap Filling 

B. Std. Ch-1 Nature and purpose of business

Economics 

Microeconomics  
Ch-3 Consumer Equilibrium- Utility Analysis
Ch-4 Consumer Equilibrium- Indifference Curve

Accountancy 
Ch-4 Basis of Accounting 
Ch-6 Accounting Equation 

B. Std. Ch-2 Forms of business organizations

Economics 

Microeconomics  
Ch-5 Theory of Demand 
Ch-6 Elasticity of Demand 

English 
Poster Making, Ch-3 Mother’s Day, Reordering of 
Sentences 

Painting Unit -1 Pre-historic Rock Paintings and art of Indus valley.

B. Std. Ch-3 Private, public and global enterprises

Economics 

Statistics 
Ch-1 Concept of Economics & Significant 
Economics 
Ch-2 Collection of Data 
Ch-3 Census and Sample Method 

Accountancy 
Ch-7 Double Entry System 
Ch-8 Source Documents 

English 
Poem-3 The Voice of the Rain, Ch
Transformation of Sentences 

B. Std. Ch-4 Business services 

Economics 

Statistics 
Ch-4 Organisation of Data 
Ch-5 Presentation of Data 

Accountancy 
Ch-9 Journal 
Ch-10 GST 

I) 

 

1 Introduction to Microeconomics 

A Photograph, The Laburnum Top, 

1 Nature and purpose of business 

Utility Analysis 
Indifference Curve 

2 Forms of business organizations 

3 Mother’s Day, Reordering of 

historic Rock Paintings and art of Indus valley. 

3 Private, public and global enterprises 

1 Concept of Economics & Significant of Stat. in 

 

3 The Voice of the Rain, Ch-2 The Address, 



26.08.2025 Tuesday English 
Ch-1 The Summer of beautiful white horse, Ch-3 
Discovering Tut, Reordering of Sentences 

27.08.2025 Wednesday B. Std. Ch-5 Emerging modes of business 

28.08.2025 Thursday Economics 
Statistics 
Ch-9 Mean 

29.08.2025 Friday Accountancy 
Ch-11 Cash Book 
Ch-12 Subsidiary Books 

30.08.2025 Saturday English 
Ch-1 The Portrait of a Lady, Ch-2 We are not afraid to die, 
Gap filling 

01.09.2025 Monday  Painting Unit-II Buddhist, Jain and Hindu art 

02.09.2025 Tuesday B. Std. Ch-6 Social Responsibilities of Business and business ethics 

03.09.2025 Wednesday Economics 
Statistics 
Ch-10 Median and Mode 

04.09.2025 Thursday English 
Comprehension, Speech Writing, Transformation of 
Sentences 

05.09.2025 Friday Accountancy 
Ch-13 Ledger 
Ch-14 Trial Balance 
Ch-15 Bank Reconciliation Statement 

06.09.2025 Saturday English Grammar 


